
1 佐  藤  和  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 10 64.11 35.58 28.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.80 8.801 1 1 1 2

2 3Fe e 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 1 2

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 -2 -1 0 0

5 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.39 11.501 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

34.35 35.58

Composition 1.67 5.675.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.585.25 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.835.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.50

28.53

2 田  内  誠  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 1 62.75 32.15 31.60 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo+3T 9.10 0.65 9.752 1 1 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 0 2 0 1

4 3F 5.83 X -0.53 5.30-1 -1 -1 1 -2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 1 1 0 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.520 -1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

35.03 32.15

Composition 1.67 6.255.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50

Presentation 1.67 6.175.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.506.00 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.75

31.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 周  藤      集

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＩＤ学園高等学校 7 60.59 28.86 31.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.20 7.00-1 0 0 0 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 2 -1 1

4 3Fq q 5.83 X -1.94 3.89-4 -4 -2 -3 -5

5 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 3 2 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 0 2

32.73 28.86

Composition 1.67 6.425.75 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.25

Presentation 1.67 6.256.25 6.50 7.00 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 6.336.00 6.75 7.25 6.00 6.25

31.73

4 花  井  広  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 6 55.72 27.46 28.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -0.28 8.12-1 -2 -1 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 0 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 0 2 1 2

25.73 27.46

Composition 1.67 5.675.50 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.505.25 5.00 6.50 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.755.50 5.25 6.75 5.75 6.00

28.26
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5 芳  岡  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 11 53.34 29.82 23.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.53 8.53-1 1 1 1 0

2 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 -1 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.27 2.271 1 2 1 2

5 2Lze+3T e 6.47 X -0.84 5.63-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 0 -2 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

29.77 29.82

Composition 1.67 4.584.00 5.25 4.00 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.584.50 4.50 3.50 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.924.75 5.25 3.75 5.25 4.75

23.52

6 竹  中      慎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 12 51.07 26.44 24.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -1.77 3.53-3 -3 -2 -4 -4

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.59 6.61-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 2

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 3 1 2

27.13 26.44

Composition 1.67 5.004.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.67 4.754.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

24.63
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7 青  木  蓮  耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 2 37.76 18.69 19.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 0 0 1

3 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.92 3.82-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-1 -1 0 -1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-3 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.58 2.92-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

21.26 18.69

Composition 1.67 3.753.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 5.50

Presentation 1.67 3.753.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 3.923.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 5.75

19.07

8 丸  山  喜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイリスFSC 8 34.17 16.83 19.34 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 0

4 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

20.08 16.83

Composition 1.67 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 3.753.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.75

19.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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第58回中部日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第34回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2025年)中部ブロック選考会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/03/23 16:17 Page 4



9 富  樫  悠  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 5 34.00 15.48 18.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.88 1.76-4 -3 -3 -2 -4

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 2

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.38-1 0 1 0 2

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.98-1 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 0 2 2 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.86-1 0 0 1 1

16.12 15.48

Composition 1.67 3.673.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 5.25

Presentation 1.67 3.673.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 5.50

18.52

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子
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